
DOUGLAS COUNTY MAGISTRATE COURT CALENDAR

Date: 1/31/25

THE HONORABLE JUDGE: CAMP

# INMATE CHARGES WARRANT BOND/NOTES

1     
DCSO 

SHERROD, DEVONNA 
NICOLE
Black or African American 
Female

16-8-2 - Theft by Taking (MISD)
16-9-31 - Financial Transaction Card Theft

24MJD00868
24MJD00869

$
$

2     
DPD

HAYES, NETTIE
Black or African American 
Female

16-10-24(b) - Obstruction of Officers
16-7-21 - Criminal Trespass

 $
$

3     
DPD 

BROWN, MARKIA NICOLE
Black or African American 
Female

16-7-21 - Criminal Trespass-Family Violence (M)  $

4     
GSP

MONTGOMERY, 
TERRENCE KYREEF, JR
Black or African American 
Male

40-2-8 - Operating Motor Vehicle Without Registration or Valid License Plate
40-5-121(a) - Driving while license suspended or revoked-Misd
16-10-24(a) - Obstruction of Officers-(M)
16-10-25 - Giving False Name, Address/DOB to Officers
16-11-131 - Possession of firearms-convicted felons

25MSC00075
25MSC00076
25MSC00077
25MSC00078
25MSC00079

$
$
$
$
$

5    
DPD

CARTER, RAYMOND 
ANTONIO
Black or African American 
Male

16-11-39.1 - Harassing Phone Calls 24MKR00170 $

6     
DPD

ISON, ADE JAROD, SR
Black or African American 
Male

16-5-23(f) - Simple Battery-FV 24MJD04660 $

7     
DPD

ZACHERY, ROBERT A.
Black or African American 
Male

16-7-21(b)(2) - Criminal Trespass-Enter after Notice  $



8     
DCSO

HINDSMAN, KEITH 
JERROD
Black or African American 
Male

16-5-21(a)(2) - Aggravated Assault Deadly Weapon
16-5-23.1(g) - Battery

25MSC00061
25MSC00062

$
$

9     
DCSO

ZALGUERO-ROBLERO, 
VICTOR ALFONSO
White Male

40-5-20(a) - License required
40-6-10(c) - Proof of minimum insurance
40-6-15 - Operating Motor Vehicle with suspended, canceled or revoked regist...
40-6-390 - Reckless Driving
40-6-40 - Driving on Right Side of Roadway

611376
611377
611378
611379
611380

$1500
$1000
$1500
$1000
$500

10     
DCSO

RALPHO, JEFF
White Male

40-6-391(A)(1) - DUI/Alcohol/Less Safe
40-5-121(a) - Driving while license suspended or revoked-Misd
40-8-76.1 - Safety Belts; Required Usage

23101843
23101844
23101845

$3000
$1500
$000

11     
DCSO

HOLT, NATHANIEL 
TARVIN, JR
Black or African American 
Male

40-6-391(A)(1) - DUI/Alcohol/Less Safe
40-6-120 - Improper Left or Right Turn

23101846
23101847

$1000
$500

  
  
 

   

  
  
 

   

  
  
 

   

  
  
 

   

  
  
 

   

  
  
 

   

  
  
 

   



  
  
 

   

  
  
 

   

  
  
 

   

  
  
 

   

  
  
 

   

  
  
 

   

  
  
 

   

  
  
 

   

  
  
 

   

  
  
 

   

  
  
 

   

  
  
 

   


